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Date  Time  Item  

Wed  Sep 24, 2025  
12:00p – 1:00p 
1:30p – 2:30p 

Information Sessions – SJSU 

Sun  Oct 12, 2025 By midnight Application due by midnight (or until all slots are filled) 

Mon   Nov 3, 2025 8:00a – 6:00p Interviews – SJSU 

Tue  Nov 4, 2025 8:00a – 6:00p Interviews – SJSU 

Tue   Nov 11, 2025 After 5:00pm Team Selection Announcement 

Sat   Dec 6, 2025  8:30a – 12:15p Orientation – SJSU 

Mon  Jan 12, 2026  12:00p – 5:00p Setup – SJSU 

Tue  Jan 13, 2026  8:00a – 5:00p Training Day 1 – SJSU 

Wed   Jan 14, 2026 8:00a – 5:00p Training Day 2 – SJSU 

Thu  Jan 15, 2026 8:00a – 5:30p Training Day 3 – SJSU 

Fri  Jan 16, 2026 8:00a – 5:30p Training Day 4 – SJSU 

Sat  Jan 24, 2026 8:30a – 12:30p Training Day 5 – SJSU 

Sat  Jan 31, 2026 8:00a – 6:00p Training Day 6 – Pebble Beach 

Sat  Feb 7, 2026 8:30a – 12:00p Training Day 7/Team Photos – SJSU 

Mon  Feb 9, 2026 6:30a Depart for Pebble Beach 

 Tournament Week • February 9 – 15, 2026  

  Mon  Feb 16, 2026 9:00a – 11:00a Farewell Breakfast/Depart for San Jose 

  Thu  Mar 5, 2026 By 5:00p Final Paper Due 

  Fri Mar 6, 2026 10:00a-12:00p Final Class/Wrap-Up – SJSU 

*ALL DATES ABOVE ARE MANDATORY FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE PROGRAM* 


